
BIL. SEBUTHARGA/QUOTATION REF.:

TARIKH DIIKLANKAN : 13 Ogos 2024 [Selasa]

TARIKH TUTUP : 27 Ogos 2024 [Selasa] JAM: 2 Petang

DOCUMENT FEE : B$ 10.00

IMPORTANT

Mode of Payments > REFER IN UBD WEBSITE

Please take note that the document fee for each of the New and Extended quotations will be BND 10.00 each

Important Note: Please ensure that you provide the correct details when making the payment.  

Please email proof of the above payment to helpdesk.epay@ubd.edu.bn. , finance@ubd.edu.bn,eprocurement.support@ubd.edu.bn. 

1

Summary Specification 

UBD/Q/153/2024 (ICTC) - [G]      

The Official PDF quotation/tender form will be send via email once UBD Official receipt issued and 

send to vendors/supplier for confirmation of payment received.

TITLE : "SUPPLY, DELIVERY, INSTALLATION, CONFIGURATION AND 

COMMISSION OF NEW SERVER FOR UNIVERSITI BRUNEI 

DARUSSALAM" 

No. Quantity Descriptions

Description

1

P52499-B21 DL360 Gen11 8SFF CTO Server

P49610-B21 INT Xeon-S 4410Y CPU for

P43331-B21 64GB 2Rx4 PC5-4800B-R Smart Kit

P48895-B21 DL360 G11 8SFF x1 U.3 TM BP Kit

P28586-B21 1.2TB SAS 10K SFF BC MV HDD

P26253-B21 BCM 57416 10GbE 2p BASE-T Adptr

P01366-B21 96W Smart Stg Li-ion Batt 145mm Kit

P48918-B21 DL360 Gen11 Stg Cntrl Enable Cbl Kit

P58335-B21 MR408i-o Gen11 SPDM Storage Cntlr

P51181-B21 BCM 5719 1Gb 4p BASE-T OCP Adptr

P48907-B21 DL3X0 Gen11 1U Stnd Fan Kit

P38995-B21 800W FS Plat Ht Plg LH Pwr Sply Kit

BD505A iLO Adv 1-svr Lic 3yr Support

P51911-B21 DL360 Gen11 CPU1_OCP2 x8 Enable Kit

P52416-B21 DL360 Gen11 OROC TM Cbl Kit



TITLE : "SUPPLY, DELIVERY, INSTALLATION, CONFIGURATION AND 

COMMISSION OF NEW SERVER FOR UNIVERSITI BRUNEI 

DARUSSALAM" 

No. Quantity Descriptions

WARRANTY 

Warranty duration must be at least ONE (1) year 

Please put comply or no comply on each specification given

P50450-B21 DL3XX Gen11 1U Bezel Kit

P35876-B21 CE Mark Removal FIO Enable Kit

P48904-B21 DL3X0 Gen11 1U Stnd Heat Sink Kit

P52341-B21 DL3XX Gen11 Easy Install Rail 3 Kit

P52535-B21 DL380 Gen11 24SFF NC CTO Svr

P52535-B21 UUF DL380 Gen11 24SFF NC CTO Svr

P49610-B21 INT Xeon-S 4410Y CPU for 

P43331-B21 64GB 2Rx4 PC5-4800B-R Smart Kit

P28586-B21 1.2TB SAS 10K SFF BC MV

HDDP53561-B21 600GB SAS 10K SFF BC MV HDD

P47184-B21 SR932i-p Gen11 SPDM Storage Cntlr

P26253-B21 BCM 57416 10GbE 2p BASE-T Adptr

P01366-B21 96W Smart Stg Li-ion Batt 145mm Kit

P48918-B21 DL360 Gen11 Stg Cntrl Enable Cbl Kit

P51181-B21 BCM 5719 1Gb 4p BASE-T OCP Adptr

P38995-B21 800W FS Plat Ht Plg LH Pwr Sply Kit

BD505A iLO Adv 1-svr Lic 3yr Support

P51911-B21 DL360 Gen11 CPU1_OCP2 x8 Enable Kit

P54874-B21 DL380 Gen11 8SFF Retimer_-P Cbl Kit

P50400-B21 DL3XX Gen11 2U Com Bezel Kit

P35876-B21 CE Mark Removal FIO Enable Kit

P49145-B21 DL380 Gen11 Std Heat Sink Kit

P52341-B21 DL3XX Gen11 Easy Install Rail 3 Kit

R7A11AAE GreenLake COM En 3y Up ProLiant aaS

HU4A6A3 3Y Tech Care Essential SVC

HU4A6A300DJ DL360 Gen11 Support

HU4A6A300D DL380 Gen11 Support


